
Family Consultants

Madeleine Campbell Psychotherapist / Counsellor,
Twickenham

mail@counsellinginconfidence.co.uk
Tel: 020 8892 0202

Michael Day Systemic Psychotherapist and 
Family Therapist
The Greenwood Centre
School Road, Hampton Hill
Middlesex TW12 1DB

mdconnex@yahoo.co.uk
Tel: 020 8979 9662

Christopher Mills Psychotherapist
6b Hanover Street, 
Bath, BA1 6PP

cm@chrismillsuk.com
Tel: 01225 445237

Caroline Morcom Family Consultant trained in 
Collaborative Law Process.  
Psychotherapist, Mediator, 
Child Counsellor and Couples 
Counsellor.  Works privately and 
at MID.

csmorcom@yahoo.co.uk
Tel: 020 8255 8992

Diana Pringle Counsellor (registered with the 
UK Council for Psychotherapy) 
Separation and Counselling for 
individuals and couples based in 
Twickenham

Diana@dianapringle.com
www.dianapringle.com
Tel: 020 8894 1623
Mobile: 07985 613059.

Suzy Power Family Consultant and Mediator 
based in North London

suzyepower@blueyonder.co.uk 

Lucy Selleck Couples Counsellor and Family 
Consultant

lucy@selleck99.freeserve.co.uk
Tel: 020 8979 2466

Ruth Smallacombe Family Law Partnership
1 Neal Street, Covent Garden, 
London, WC2H 9QL
Family Consultant

www.flip.co.uk
Tel: 020 7420 5000

Penny Waite Life Coach penny@pennywaite.co.uk
www.pennywaite.co.uk
Tel: 020 8892 0269

Kate Daly Relationship Consultant
MSc Counselling Psychology

kate@daly.net 
www.katedaly.co.uk 
Tel: 020 8876 9568
07710 595 422

For more information contact:
Lisa Broddle,
Family and Collaborative Lawyer
Family Mediator
Stone Rowe Brewer LLP
l.broddle@srb.co.uk
020 8891 6141

continued...

http://www.mediationindivorce.co.uk
mailto:mdconnex@yahoo.co.uk
http://www.landmanmills.com
mailto:csmorcom@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:Diana@dianapringle.com
http://www.dianapringle.com
mailto:suzyepower@blueyonder.co.uk
mailto:lucy@selleck99.freeserve.co.uk
http://www.flip.co.uk
mailto:penny@pennywaite.co.uk
http://www.pennywaite.co.uk
mailto:kate@daly.net
http://www.katedaly.co.uk


  

Stone House, 12-13 Church Street, Twickenham, TW1 3NJ 

020 8891 6141
www.srb.co.uk 
info@srb.co.uk

“You came recommended as the ‘best 
solicitors in the area’ and you certainly 
lived up to that reputation!” 

Sylvia Duncan Consultant Clinical Psychologist 
and Family Therapist
The Ashwood Practice, 
Stonemason’s Court, Cemetery 
Pales, Brookwood, Woking, 
Surrey

sylviapduncan@aol.com
01483-487979

Leigh Moriarty Systemic Psychotherapist (UKCP)
Family Mediator (FMA)
Child and Family Consultant

leighM@cathchild.org.uk
07769261452

Clare Keogh South West London, Surrey and 
Hampshire

clarek@cathchild.org.uk

Patti Fogden London & Henley Patti-fogden@yahoo.com

Alison Hopkins Counselling in Surrey and the 
South East

counselling@alisonhopkins.co.uk 
07946 517967

Sally Jarvie Counsellor
51 Gloucester Road
Kingston upon Thames
Surrey KT1 3RD

sallyjarvie@btinternet.com 
020 8549 5516

Joan Healy Kingston and Surrey joanhealy@blueyonder.co.uk

Jacky Lewis London info@trainingmatterslondon.co.uk
07930 442630

Tricia Evans Psychotherapist/Counsellor tricia@asdellevans.co.uk

Jane McCann Coaching, Counselling and Family 
Consultancy
The McCann Consultancy
Cambridge

jane@themccanns.demon.co.uk 
01954 211999

Patsy Bolton Counsellor
2 Stanley Gardens Road
Teddington, Middlesex TW11 8SZ

Patsbolton13@googlemail.com
020 8977 8057

Jane Todd Children and Adolescents 
Psychotherapist
Twickenham

0208 891 0188

Georgina Vintin Systemic Family Therapist 
Central London and Richmond

www.collaboratelondon.co.uk
07720 770356
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